
Center at RA 08 37 22.4090000  DEC 58 25 01.840000

CONT: 0833+585  IPOL  6980.247 MHZ  0833+585.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 15-JUL-2020 17:11:02

Cont peak flux =  3.9086E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.909E-03 * (-3.18, 3.175, 6.350, 12.70,
25.40, 50.80)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
100 50 0 -50 -100

100

50

0

-50

-100


